Provisional merit list (Overall)
Certificate in Vivekananda Studies
Department: INTERDISCIPLINARY CENTRE FOR SWAMI VIVEKANAND STUDIES
Subject to fulfillment of eligibility criteria

S.no Application Father's Name DoB Gender Cat. 10th 12th 12th Overall
No. (%) (%) (100)  Marks
1 2514006158  SUVRAT SHARMA  SHASHI KANT 22- M GEN 9514 9840 984 98.4 Approved by Dept.
SHARMA Feb-1999
2 2514003706  Shivam goyal Navel kumar 22- M GEN 9500 9440 944 94.4 Approved by Dept.
goyal Dec-1999
3 2514012008  Manpreet kaur Jaspal singh 20- F GEN 8220 93.80 93.8 93.8 Approved by Dept.
Sep-2000
4 2514006373  Poonam Charan dass 16- F SC 96.00 93.60 93.6 93.6 Approved by Dept.;SC -Approved
Jul-2000
5 2514010629 Mansangeet kaur  Gurmail singh 01- F BC 91.20 93.20 932 93.2 Approved by Dept.;BC -Approved
Aug-1999
6 2514011434  Shivam malik Sudhir malik 10- M GEN 87.40 9260 92.6 92.6 Approved by Dept.
Apr-2000
7 2514013808  Girdhar choudhary Jatinder 24- M GEN 91.00 9220 922 92.2 Approved by Dept.
choudhary Dec-1999
8 2514012405 Amandeep Raj singh 27- M GEN 76.60 90.80 90.8 90.8 Approved by Dept.
Aug-2000
9 2514012346  Vikramjeet singh Kuldeep singh 27- M GEN 95.00 90.00 90 90 Approved by Dept.
Mar-1999
10 2514012344  Tanish dahuja Ranjeev kumar 19- M BAS 89.30 89.60 89.6 89.6 Approved by Dept.;BAS -Approved
Aug-2000
11 2514012357  Rashpinder singh  Ranjit singh 17- M GEN 96.00 88.60 88.6 88.6 Approved by Dept.
Sep-2000
12 2514012348  Akash chechi Satnam singh 13- M BC 95.00 86.60 86.6 86.6 Approved by Dept.;BC -Approved
chechi Jul-2001
13 2514009487  Navdeep singh Surinderpal 02- M GEN 72.00 86.20 86.2 86.2 Approved by Dept.
singh May-1998
14 2514007297  Tamish chopra Op chopra 25- M GEN 78.00 85.60 85.6 85.6 Approved by Dept.
Mar-2000
15 2514011987  Simranjeet singh Gurlal singh 15- M SC 86.60 85.00 85 85 Approved by Dept.;SC -Approved
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2514008855

2514011340

2514004434

2514004439

2514005958

2514012097

2514008886

2514012327

2514011496

2514010928

2514014314

2514012606

2514011408

2514009268

2514008063

2514014191

2514012354

2514010398

Name
Sahil
Amitoj singh
ASKET KAUR
SHAHBAZ SINGH

BRAR

SIMARANJEET
KAUR

Maninderjeet singh

puri

Gurjap singh tatla

Sourabh

Sourav kamboj

Harmanpreet singh

Maninder singh
chauhan

Gurtej singh
Kshitij chauhan
Gagandeep singh
Gourav

Gurdeta ram

Gourav

Amandeep singh

Father's Name

Pawan kumar
Gurpreet singh
KARAMJIT

SINGH
GURSHER

SINGH

BALVIR SINGH
Kulwant chand
Sukhvir singh
Ajit singh
Ashok kumar
Piara singh
Partap chand
chauhan
Rachhpal singh
Joginder
chauhan
Baldev singh
Jaiparkash
Kulwant ram

Krishan

Raghvir singh

26-
Apr-2004
21-
Sep-2001
19-
Sep-1995
19-
Nov-1992
18-
Oct-1997
11-
Oct-1947
03-
Mar-2001
20-
May-2000
05-
Oct-1999
13-
Jun-1997
15-
Aug-1993
17-
Nov-2005
17-
Mar-1996
25-
Jan-1992
08-
Dec-2004
11-
Jun-2001
16-
Jun-2001
16-
May-2001

Gender Cat.
M GEN
M GEN
F GEN
M GEN
F SC
M GEN
M GEN
M GEN
M BC,
BAS
M GEN
M ST
M GEN
M GEN
M GEN
M GEN
M SC
M GEN
M SC

70.20

95.00

95.00

89.20

68.00

83.60

95.00

79.60

81.70

79.80

71.80

76.20

85.80

56.00

34.00

83.07

85.50

64.00

84.20

83.80

83.40

81.00

80.66

80.60

80.08

79.60

78.80

78.80

78.80

77.60

76.20

73.00

72.80

72.66

72.60

72.60

12th
(100)

84.2

83.8

83.4

81

80.66

80.6

80.08

79.6

78.8

78.8

78.8

77.6

76.2

73

72.8

72.66

72.6

72.6

Overall
Marks

84.2

83.8

83.4

81

80.66

80.6

80.08

79.6

78.8

78.8

78.8

77.6

76.2

73

72.8

72.66

72.6

72.6

REMEILE

Approved by Dept.

Approved by Dept.

Approved by Dept.

Approved by Dept.

Approved by Dept.;SC -Approved

Approved by Dept.

Approved by Dept.

Approved by Dept.

Approved by Dept.;BC -Approved, BAS -Approved

Approved by Dept.

Approved by Dept.;ST -Approved

Approved by Dept.

Approved by Dept.

Approved by Dept.;BC -Rejected: It's a certificate only for not being in the
creamy layer

Approved by Dept.

Approved by Dept.;SC -Approved, RAS -Rejected: Rural area certificate not
as per SUB APPENDIX B6 of the prospectus

Approved by Dept.

Approved by Dept.;SC -Approved



S.no Application

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

[\ [o R
2514010966

2514009432

2514011497

2514013694

2514011866

2514005930

2514006833

2514000349

2514014275

2514012150

2514009198

2514013681

2514011756

2514007254

2514011806

2514011706

2514010962

2514011776

Name
Pawanpreet kaur
Abhishek
Harpinder singh
Abhishek ravish
Amant singh
dhaliwal
Rudhraksh Sharma
Amandeep singh
Pratham Dhillon
Komal
Pankaj kumar jain
Puneet jindal
Suman
Parteek
Harpreet kaur
Yogeshpal singh
Jai bharti jarngal
Avkashpreet singh

sidhu
Prabhjot singh

Father's Name
Ranijit singh
Krishan kumar
Nirmal singh
Ram niwas
Satnam singh
dhaliwal
Rajesh Kumar
Mohinder singh
Gurbaj Singh
Ram naresh
Karan kumar jain
Vijay kumar
Chitter
Ashok kumar
Gola singh
Davinder singh
Ram dass
Navjot singh

sidhu
Jagtar singh

DoB

02-
Feb-2004
02-
Jan-2000
25-
Mar-1994
19-
Apr-2002
13-
Nov-2007
29-
Jul-2000
28-
Oct-1995
11-
Jan-1995
11-
May-2004
26-
Nov-1997
22-
Jul-1996
26-
Oct-1996
25-
Feb-2003
27-
Nov-1988
15-
Feb-1996
11-
Apr-1999
07-
Aug-2007
20-
Dec-2005

Gender Cat.
F SC
M GEN
M GEN
M GEN
M GEN
M GEN
M BC
M GEN
F SC
M GEN
M GEN
F RAS
M GEN
F SC,
RAS
M SC
M SC
M GEN
M SC

10th

(%)

85.38
83.38
75.60
69.40
82.70
74.00
64.00
51.00
51.60
79.80
58.15
76.20
47.20
55.00
62.00
77.00
76.00

58.60

12th
(%)

72.40
71.77
71.60
71.20
70.60
70.60
69.40
68.44
68.20
65.80
65.55
64.20
63.60
62.44
62.00
61.40

61.00

58.20

12th
(100)

72.4

71.77

71.6

71.2

70.6

70.6

69.4

68.44

68.2

65.8

65.55

64.2

63.6

62.44

62

61.4

61

58.2

Overall
Marks

72.4

71.77

71.6

71.2

70.6

70.6

69.4

68.44

68.2

65.8

65.55

64.2

63.6

62.44

62

61.4

61

58.2

REMEILE

Approved by Dept.;SC -Approved

Approved by Dept.

Approved by Dept.

Approved by Dept.

Approved by Dept.;;NCC-A -Approved,

Approved by Dept.

Approved by Dept.;BC -Approved

Approved by Dept.

Approved by Dept.;SC -Approved;NSS-A (Completed One year(120 hours)
and participation in Seven days and night camp.(One Camp).) -Approved,
Approved by Dept.

Approved by Dept.

Approved by Dept.;RAS -Approved

Approved by Dept.

Approved by Dept.;SC -Approved, RAS -Approved

Approved by Dept.;SC -Approved

Approved by Dept.;SC -Approved

Approved by Dept.

Approved by Dept.;SC -Approved



S.no Application

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

No.
2514010744

2514002264

2514001471

2514005803

2514014299

2514012496

2514001113

Name

Gurvir singh

KARAMJEET
SINGH

Simranjeet Singh

Abhinandan
sharma
Parminder singh

Ankur

Sunil Kumar

Father's Name

Dilbag singh
AJAIB SINGH
Malkeet Singh
Ashok sharma
Bhupinder singh
Dilbag singh

SARWAN SINGH

DoB

29-
Apr-2001
25-
Aug-1985
27-
Nov-1995
15-
Dec-1994
24-
Aug-1998
10-
Jan-2004
08-
Oct-1991

Gender Cat.
M GEN
M GEN
M GEN
M GEN
M GEN
M GEN
M SC

10th

(%)

61.00
56.92
63.33
64.57
67.00
38.00

53.07

12th
(%)
57.00
56.88
56.66
52.80
50.66

43.40

41.33

12th

(100)
57
56.88
56.66
52.8
50.66

43.4

41.33

Overall
Marks
57
56.88
56.66
52.8
50.66

43.4

41.33

Approved by Dept.
Approved by Dept.
Approved by Dept.
Approved by Dept.
Approved by Dept.

Approved by Dept.

REMEILE

Approved by Dept.;SC -Approved



