Provisional merit list (Overall) Certificate in Vivekananda Studies Department: INTERDISCIPLINARY CENTRE FOR SWAMI VIVEKANAND STUDIES Subject to fulfillment of eligibility criteria

S.no	Application No.	Name	Father's Name	DoB	Gender	Cat.	10th (%)	12th (%)	12th (100)	Overall Marks	Remarks
1	2514006158	SUVRAT SHARMA	SHASHI KANT SHARMA	22- Feb-1999	М	GEN	95.14	98.40	98.4	98.4	Approved by Dept.
2	2514003706	Shivam goyal	Navel kumar goyal	22- Dec-1999	М	GEN	95.00	94.40	94.4	94.4	Approved by Dept.
3	2514012008	Manpreet kaur	Jaspal singh	20- Sep-2000	F	GEN	82.20	93.80	93.8	93.8	Approved by Dept.
4	2514006373	Poonam	Charan dass	16- Jul-2000	F	SC	96.00	93.60	93.6	93.6	Approved by Dept.;SC -Approved
5	2514010629	Mansangeet kaur	Gurmail singh	01- Aug-1999	F	ВС	91.20	93.20	93.2	93.2	Approved by Dept.;BC -Approved
6	2514011434	Shivam malik	Sudhir malik	10- Apr-2000	М	GEN	87.40	92.60	92.6	92.6	Approved by Dept.
7	2514013808	Girdhar choudhary	Jatinder choudhary	24- Dec-1999	M	GEN	91.00	92.20	92.2	92.2	Approved by Dept.
8	2514012405	Amandeep	Raj singh	27- Aug-2000	М	GEN	76.60	90.80	90.8	90.8	Approved by Dept.
9	2514012346	Vikramjeet singh	Kuldeep singh	27- Mar-1999	M	GEN	95.00	90.00	90	90	Approved by Dept.
10	2514012344	Tanish dahuja	Ranjeev kumar	19- Aug-2000	М	BAS	89.30	89.60	89.6	89.6	Approved by Dept.;BAS -Approved
11	2514012357	Rashpinder singh	Ranjit singh	17- Sep-2000	M	GEN	96.00	88.60	88.6	88.6	Approved by Dept.
12	2514012348	Akash chechi	Satnam singh chechi	13- Jul-2001	М	ВС	95.00	86.60	86.6	86.6	Approved by Dept.;BC -Approved
13	2514009487	Navdeep singh	Surinderpal singh	02- May-1998	M	GEN	72.00	86.20	86.2	86.2	Approved by Dept.
14	2514007297	Tamish chopra	Op chopra	25- Mar-2000	М	GEN	78.00	85.60	85.6	85.6	Approved by Dept.
15	2514011987	Simranjeet singh	Gurlal singh	15- Jun-2003	М	SC	86.60	85.00	85	85	Approved by Dept.;SC -Approved

S.no	Application No.	Name	Father's Name	DoB	Gender	Cat.	10th (%)	12th (%)	12th (100)	Overall Marks	Remarks
16	2514008855	Sahil	Pawan kumar	26- Apr-2004	М	GEN	70.20	84.20	84.2	84.2	Approved by Dept.
17	2514011340	Amitoj singh	Gurpreet singh	21- Sep-2001	М	GEN	95.00	83.80	83.8	83.8	Approved by Dept.
18	2514004434	ASKET KAUR	KARAMJIT SINGH	19- Sep-1995	F	GEN	95.00	83.40	83.4	83.4	Approved by Dept.
19	2514004439	SHAHBAZ SINGH BRAR	GURSHER SINGH	19- Nov-1992	М	GEN	89.20	81.00	81	81	Approved by Dept.
20	2514005958	SIMARANJEET KAUR	BALVIR SINGH	18- Oct-1997	F	SC	68.00	80.66	80.66	80.66	Approved by Dept.;SC -Approved
21	2514012097	Maninderjeet singh puri	Kulwant chand	11- Oct-1947	М	GEN	83.60	80.60	80.6	80.6	Approved by Dept.
22	2514008886	Gurjap singh tatla	Sukhvir singh	03- Mar-2001	М	GEN	95.00	80.08	80.08	80.08	Approved by Dept.
23	2514012327	Sourabh	Ajit singh	20- May-2000	М	GEN	79.60	79.60	79.6	79.6	Approved by Dept.
24	2514011496	Sourav kamboj	Ashok kumar	05- Oct-1999	М	BC, BAS	81.70	78.80	78.8	78.8	Approved by Dept.;BC -Approved, BAS -Approved
25	2514010928	Harmanpreet singh	Piara singh	13- Jun-1997	М	GEN	79.80	78.80	78.8	78.8	Approved by Dept.
26	2514014314	Maninder singh chauhan	Partap chand chauhan	15- Aug-1993	М	ST	71.80	78.80	78.8	78.8	Approved by Dept.;ST -Approved
27	2514012606	Gurtej singh	Rachhpal singh	17- Nov-2005	М	GEN	76.20	77.60	77.6	77.6	Approved by Dept.
28	2514011408	Kshitij chauhan	Joginder chauhan	17- Mar-1996	М	GEN	85.80	76.20	76.2	76.2	Approved by Dept.
29	2514009268	Gagandeep singh	Baldev singh	25- Jan-1992	М	GEN	56.00	73.00	73	73	Approved by Dept.;BC -Rejected: It's a certificate only for not being in the creamy layer
30	2514008063	Gourav	Jaiparkash	08- Dec-2004	М	GEN	34.00	72.80	72.8	72.8	Approved by Dept.
31	2514014191	Gurdeta ram	Kulwant ram	11- Jun-2001	М	SC	83.07	72.66	72.66	72.66	Approved by Dept.;SC -Approved, RAS -Rejected: Rural area certificate not as per SUB APPENDIX B6 of the prospectus
32	2514012354	Gourav	Krishan	16- Jun-2001	М	GEN	85.50	72.60	72.6	72.6	Approved by Dept.
33	2514010398	Amandeep singh	Raghvir singh	16- May-2001	М	SC	64.00	72.60	72.6	72.6	Approved by Dept.;SC -Approved

S.no	Application No.	Name	Father's Name	DoB	Gender	Cat.	10th (%)	12th (%)	12th (100)	Overall Marks	Remarks
34	2514010966	Pawanpreet kaur	Ranjit singh	02- Feb-2004	F	SC	85.38	72.40	72.4	72.4	Approved by Dept.;SC -Approved
35	2514009432	Abhishek	Krishan kumar	02- Jan-2000	М	GEN	83.38	71.77	71.77	71.77	Approved by Dept.
36	2514011497	Harpinder singh	Nirmal singh	25- Mar-1994	М	GEN	75.60	71.60	71.6	71.6	Approved by Dept.
37	2514013694	Abhishek ravish	Ram niwas	19- Apr-2002	М	GEN	69.40	71.20	71.2	71.2	Approved by Dept.
38	2514011866	Amant singh dhaliwal	Satnam singh dhaliwal	13- Nov-2007	М	GEN	82.70	70.60	70.6	70.6	Approved by Dept.;;NCC-A -Approved,
39	2514005930	Rudhraksh Sharma	Rajesh Kumar	29- Jul-2000	М	GEN	74.00	70.60	70.6	70.6	Approved by Dept.
40	2514006833	Amandeep singh	Mohinder singh	28- Oct-1995	М	ВС	64.00	69.40	69.4	69.4	Approved by Dept.;BC -Approved
41	2514000349	Pratham Dhillon	Gurbaj Singh	11- Jan-1995	М	GEN	51.00	68.44	68.44	68.44	Approved by Dept.
42	2514014275	Komal	Ram naresh	11- May-2004	F	SC	51.60	68.20	68.2	68.2	Approved by Dept.;SC -Approved;NSS-A (Completed One year(120 hours) and participation in Seven days and night camp.(One Camp).) -Approved,
43	2514012150	Pankaj kumar jain	Karan kumar jain	26- Nov-1997	М	GEN	79.80	65.80	65.8	65.8	Approved by Dept.
44	2514009198	Puneet jindal	Vijay kumar	22- Jul-1996	М	GEN	58.15	65.55	65.55	65.55	Approved by Dept.
45	2514013681	Suman	Chitter	26- Oct-1996	F	RAS	76.20	64.20	64.2	64.2	Approved by Dept.;RAS -Approved
46	2514011756	Parteek	Ashok kumar	25- Feb-2003	М	GEN	47.20	63.60	63.6	63.6	Approved by Dept.
47	2514007254	Harpreet kaur	Gola singh	27- Nov-1988	F	SC, RAS	55.00	62.44	62.44	62.44	Approved by Dept.;SC -Approved, RAS -Approved
48	2514011806	Yogeshpal singh	Davinder singh	15- Feb-1996	М	SC	62.00	62.00	62	62	Approved by Dept.;SC -Approved
49	2514011706	Jai bharti jarngal	Ram dass	11- Apr-1999	М	SC	77.00	61.40	61.4	61.4	Approved by Dept.;SC -Approved
50	2514010962	Avkashpreet singh sidhu	Navjot singh sidhu	07- Aug-2007	М	GEN	76.00	61.00	61	61	Approved by Dept.
51	2514011776	Prabhjot singh	Jagtar singh	20- Dec-2005	М	SC	58.60	58.20	58.2	58.2	Approved by Dept.;SC -Approved

S.no	Application No.	Name	Father's Name	DoB	Gender	Cat.	10th (%)	12th (%)	12th (100)	Overall Marks	Remarks
52	2514010744	Gurvir singh	Dilbag singh	29- Apr-2001	М	GEN	61.00	57.00	57	57	Approved by Dept.
53	2514002264	KARAMJEET SINGH	AJAIB SINGH	25- Aug-1985	М	GEN	56.92	56.88	56.88	56.88	Approved by Dept.
54	2514001471	Simranjeet Singh	Malkeet Singh	27- Nov-1995	М	GEN	63.33	56.66	56.66	56.66	Approved by Dept.
55	2514005803	Abhinandan sharma	Ashok sharma	15- Dec-1994	М	GEN	64.57	52.80	52.8	52.8	Approved by Dept.
56	2514014299	Parminder singh	Bhupinder singh	24- Aug-1998	М	GEN	67.00	50.66	50.66	50.66	Approved by Dept.
57	2514012496	Ankur	Dilbag singh	10- Jan-2004	М	GEN	38.00	43.40	43.4	43.4	Approved by Dept.
58	2514001113	Sunil Kumar	SARWAN SINGH	08- Oct-1991	М	SC	53.07	41.33	41.33	41.33	Approved by Dept.;SC -Approved